
Polánka Kros 2015 – výsledky

Trať 8,5 km (muži a junioři)

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 61 0:34:17.31 Jiří Veleba 1983

2 78 0:35:29.41 Jakub Semrád 1984

3 52 0:35:45.12 Zdeněk Kopecký 1976

4 95 0:36:04.18 Michal Podzimek 1975

5 69 0:37:54.12 Pavel Šustr 1966

6 56 0:38:17.62 Jan Kahoun 1986

7 92 0:39:01.20 Jiří Dvořák 1975

8 64 0:39:27.81 Filip Šoltés 1979

9 96 0:40:27.17 Michal Kiršner 1976

10 93 0:40:32.18 Jan Pán 1964

11 67 0:41:09.41 Jiří Lukeš 1965

12 54 0:43:13.62 Petr Psota 1987

13 66 0:44:07.13 Filip Lukeš 1999

14 57 0:44:24.65 Luboš Dvořák 1973

15 60 0:44:44.71 Břetislav Nový 1947

16 53 0:47:04.12 Jan Mazaný 1978

17 51 0:47:04.12 Pavel Smetana 1975

18 70 0:47:42.14 Karel Boháč 1947

19 55 0:52:10.17 Vojta Brázda 1987

20 104 1:03:09.62 Filip Kiršner 2000



Junioři

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 66 0:44:07.13 Filip Lukeš 1999

2 104 1:03:09.62 Filip Kiršner 2000

Muži 21 – 39

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 61 0:34:17.31 Jiří Veleba 1983

2 78 0:35:29.41 Jakub Semrád 1984

3 52 0:35:45.12 Zdeněk Kopecký 1976

4 95 0:36:04.18 Michal Podzimek 1975

5 56 0:38:17.62 Jan Kahoun 1986

6 64 0:39:27.81 Filip Šoltés 1979

7 96 0:40:27.17 Michal Kiršner 1976

8 54 0:43:13.62 Petr Psota 1987

9 53 0:47:04.12 Jan Mazaný 1978

10 51 0:47:04.12 Pavel Smetana 1975

11 55 0:52:10.17 Vojta Brázda 1987

Muži 40 – 59

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 69 0:37:54.12 Pavel Šustr 1966

2 92 0:39:01.20 Jiří Dvořák 1975

3 93 0:40:32.18 Jan Pán 1964

4 67 0:41:09.41 Jiří Lukeš 1965

5 57 0:44:24.65 Luboš Dvořák 1973

Muži 60+

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 60 0:44:44.71 Břetislav Nový 1947

2 70 0:47:42.14 Karel Boháč 1947



Trať 6 km (ženy a juniorky)

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 63 0:29:47.50 Irena Bartáková 1985

2 71 0:31:19.24 Mirka Uhlířová 1970

3 68 0:33:27.15 Jana Lukešová 1968

4 89 0:36:14.27 Jitka Mrkvicová 1980

5 85 0:40:51.13 Jana Novotná 1979

Ženy 21 – 39

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 63 0:29:47.50 Irena Bartáková 1985

2 89 0:36:14.27 Jitka Mrkvicová 1980

3 85 0:40:51.13 Jana Novotná 1979

Ženy 40+

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 71 0:31:19.24 Mirka Uhlířová 1970

2 68 0:33:27.15 Jana Lukešová 1968



Trať 1,7 km (žáci a žákyně)

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 101 0:07:10.00 Martin Kozojed 2004

2 103 0:07:11.00 Roman Břenda 2001

3 98 0:07:49.00 Ondřej Adam 2000

4 94 0:08:05.00 Jan Dvořák 2005

5 80 0:08:17.00 Ondřej Kozojed 2007

6 73 0:08:30.00 Lukáš Břenda 2001

7 83 0:08:34.00 Elena Hyšková 2005

8 97 0:09:15.00 Matyáš Dvořák 2004

9 74 0:09:50.00 Monika Kopecká 2000

10 99 0:09:59.00 Klára Kopecká 2003

11 77 0:10:11.00 Ladislav Míka 2000

12 84 0:10:12.00 Kateřina Dvořáková 2007

13 102 0:12:03.00 Kristýna Součková 2002

14 81 0:13:54.00 Eliška Kiršnerová 2006

Žákyně

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 83 0:08:34.00 Elena Hyšková 2005

2 74 0:09:50.00 Monika Kopecká 2000

3 99 0:09:59.00 Klára Kopecká 2003

4 84 0:10:12.00 Kateřina Dvořáková 2007

5 102 0:12:03.00 Kristýna Součková 2002

6 81 0:13:54.00 Eliška Kiršnerová 2006

Žáci

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 101 0:07:10.00 Martin Kozojed 2004

2 103 0:07:11.00 Roman Břenda 2001

3 98 0:07:49.00 Ondřej Adam 2000

4 94 0:08:05.00 Jan Dvořák 2005

5 80 0:08:17.00 Ondřej Kozojed 2007

6 73 0:08:30.00 Lukáš Břenda 2001

7 97 0:09:15.00 Matyáš Dvořák 2004

8 77 0:10:11.00 Ladislav Míka 2000



Děti

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 91 00:30.92 Jan Dvořák 2005

2 72 00:32.08 Elena Hyšková 2005

3 75 00:33.68 Ondřej Kozojed 2007

4 90 00:35.36 Kateřina Dvořáková 2007

5 88 00:36.14 Tomáš Křemen 2008

6 82 00:39.92 Eliška Kiršnerová 2006

7 76 00:40.89 Václav Šoula 2009

8 79 00:41.81 Ondřej Semrád 2009

9 86 00:42.94 Viktorie Mrkvicová 2007

10 58 00:51.54 Antonín Teplý 2010

11 65 00:53.25 Rebeka Eichingerová 2008

12 100 01:04.78 Adam Svatoš 2011

13 87 01:23.78 Tomáš Mrkvica 2012


	Vysledky

